diode led ®
An Elemental LED product line
www.DiodeLED.com  |  info@DiodeLED.com  |  877.817.6028
Output IP RatingInput
IP40 IP67
IP Rating
  Po
w

• Control - compatible with TRIAC forward-phase and reverse-phase
dimmer switches
Dry location model shownWet/dry location model shown
Output
12V
DC
24V
DC
90-135V
AC
© 2015 Elemental LED
Always refer to the website for the most current specifications and technical documents.
OMNIDRIVE Electronic Dimmable Drivers - 24V
OMNIDRIVE Electronic Dimmable Drivers - 12V
Item # Input Output Wattage Location
DI-TD-24V-10W 90-135V AC 24V DC 10W dry
DI-TD-24V-20W 90-135V AC 24V DC 20W dry
DI-TD-24V-30W 90-135V AC 24V DC 30W dry
DI-TD-24V-45W 90-135V AC 24V DC 45W dry
DI-TD-24V-60W 90-135V AC 24V DC 60W wet/dry
DI-TD-24V-80W 90-135V AC 24V DC 80W wet/dry
Item # Input Output Wattage Location
DI-TD-12V-10W 90-135V AC 12V DC 10W dry
DI-TD-12V-20W 90-135V AC 12V DC 20W dry
DI-TD-12V-30W 90-135V AC 12V DC 30W dry
DI-TD-12V-45W 90-135V AC 12V DC 45W dry
DI-TD-12V-60W 90-135V AC 12V DC 60W wet/dry
DI-TD-12V-80W 90-135V AC 12V DC 80W wet/dry
OMN2015.V2
Compatible Dimmer Switches
Description Item #
120V AC MLV, ELV, and incandescent dimmers see compatibility list